
I.S.G.A. 2018-19     2-piece Results  

UNDER 9 CYGNETS Section 1 GIRLS 

Held at Stamford Endowed School, Stamford                                10th / 11th November 2018 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Berkhamsted Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 37 Ava Bartlett 5.00 6.80 11.80 25       

 38 Freya Wilson 6.60 7.40 14.00 18       

 39 Thea Kennedy 9.15 8.90 18.05 1       

 40 Georgiana Marsland 6.65 7.10 13.75 22       

 41   0.00 0.00 0.00 31 =     

 42   0.00 0.00 0.00 31 =     

  Total of top 4 27.40 30.20    57.60 5 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Warwick Prep Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 43 Beatrice Bell 5.30 6.30 11.60 26       

 44 Elinore Buttimore 8.90 8.60 17.50 2       

 45 Makaela Khan 7.10 7.10 14.20 16       

 46 Olivia Rogan 6.30 7.20 13.50 24       

 47 Amber Ross 7.60 8.40 16.00 4       

 48   0.00 0.00 0.00 31 =     

  Total of top 4 29.90 31.30    61.20 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Copthill Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 49 Siena Smith 6.00 7.70 13.70 23       

 50 Florance Tooze 6.15 7.80 13.95 19       

 51 Lily Fraser 7.60 7.30 14.90 11 =     

 52 Tallulah Tanner 7.50 8.20 15.70 5       

 53 Anabel Harmer 7.05 8.40 15.45 8       

 54   0.00 0.00 0.00 31 =     

  Total of top 4 28.30 32.10    60.40 4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

St George’s Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 55 Bonnie Young 6.45 7.40 13.85 20 =     

 56 Olivia Chinchen 6.65 7.60 14.25 15       

 57 Lexi Van Hoffen 6.45 7.40 13.85 20 =     

 58 Annabel Muir 6.65 7.50 14.15 17       

 59 Eva Karppi 5.95 0.00 5.95 30       

 60 Natalie Ruedig 0.00 8.20 8.20 27       

  Total of top 4 26.20 30.70    56.90 6 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Putney High Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 61 Marlena Hite 7.50 7.40 14.90 11 =     

 62 Tabitha Miller 0.00 0.00 0.00 31 =     

 63 Bella Briggs 6.85 8.40 15.25 9       

 64 Isabella Petley 6.35 8.40 14.75 14       

 65 Lily Rose 8.15 8.60 16.75 3       

 66   0.00 0.00 0.00 31 =     

  Total of top 4 28.85 32.80    61.65 2 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

St Albans Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 67 Anushka Gala 7.40 8.20 15.60 6       

 68 Verity Fuge 7.20 7.70 14.90 11 =     

 69 Shyla Pathmanathan 8.05 0.00 8.05 28       

 70 Eloise Thomas 6.85 8.20 15.05 10       

 71 Rebecca Smith 7.80 7.70 15.50 7       

 72 Amira Mackney 0.00 7.60 7.60 29       

  Total of top 4 30.45 31.80    62.25 1 

 

 

UNDER 9 CYGNETS 1 (GIRLS) - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

39 Thea Kennedy Berkhamsted 18.05 1   

44 Elinore Buttimore Warwick Prep 17.50 2   

65 Lily Rose Putney High 16.75 3   

47 Amber Ross Warwick Prep 16.00 4   

52 Tallulah Tanner Copthill 15.70 5   

67 Anushka Gala St Albans 15.60 6   

71 Rebecca Smith St Albans 15.50 7   

53 Anabel Harmer Copthill 15.45 8   

63 Bella Briggs Putney High 15.25 9   

70 Eloise Thomas St Albans 15.05 10   

61 Marlena Hite Putney High 14.90 11 = 

68 Verity Fuge St Albans 14.90 11 = 

51 Lily Fraser Copthill 14.90 11 = 

64 Isabella Petley Putney High 14.75 14   

56 Olivia Chinchen St George's 14.25 15   

45 Makaela Khan Warwick Prep 14.20 16   

58 Annabel Muir St George's 14.15 17   

38 Freya Wilson Berkhamsted 14.00 18   

50 Florance Tooze Copthill 13.95 19   

55 Bonnie Young St George's 13.85 20 = 

57 Lexi Van Hoffen St George's 13.85 20 = 

40 Georgiana Marsland Berkhamsted 13.75 22   

49 Siena Smith Copthill 13.70 23   

46 Olivia Rogan Warwick Prep 13.50 24   



37 Ava Bartlett Berkhamsted 11.80 25   

43 Beatrice Bell Warwick Prep 11.60 26   

60 Natalie Ruedig St George's 8.20 27   

69 Shyla Pathmanathan St Albans 8.05 28   

72 Amira Mackney St Albans 7.60 29   

59 Eva Karppi St George's 5.95 30   

 

 

 

UNDER 9 CYGNETS 1 (GIRLS) Team Positions 

School Score Position 

St Albans 62.25 1 

Putney High 61.65 2 

Warwick Prep 61.20 3 

Copthill 60.40 4 

Berkhamsted 57.60 5 

St George's 56.90 6 

 


